State of Arizona Retirement Specialists and Retirement Consultant

Retirement Specialist Territory

John Bennett Klark Krauter Ron Savageau

480.415.1592 University of Arizona 520.664.5980
J.Bennett@nationwide.com 520.262.0348 ron.savageau@nationwide.com

krautek@nationwide.com

Internal

Retirement

Specialist
Matt Gayman Caleb Lennon Kelli Kincaid _
Power Authority Northern Arizona University 1.888.401.5272 Yayapai
602.316.4329 928.899.5016 nrsforu@nationwide.com
gaymanm@nationwide.com lennonc@nationwide.com
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Retirement Maricopa
] Consultant
Ninoska Metcalfe Jason Herron Dan Pantoja
602.783.4190 Arizona State University 602.2931175
metcaln2@nationwide.com 602.909.6071 Pantodi@nationwide.com
J.Herron@nationwide.com

Local Office

4747 N 7th Street Suite 418
Phoenix, AZ 85014
602.266.2733

Toll Free: 800.796.9753
www.arizonadc.com

JIM KEELER ° Retirement Services Program Director ® 602.293.1153 ¢ keelerj@nationwide.com

Securities offered through Nationwide Securities, LLC, PO. Box 183137, Columbus, OH 43218, (888) 753-7364, member FINRA, SIPC. NSLLC is an affiliate of NRS.
The products and services offered by NSLLC are separate and distinct from the plan administration services that are provided by NRS.

Information provided by retirement specialists is for educational purposes only and is not intended as investment advice.

Retirement specialists are Registered Representatives of Nationwide Investment Services Corporation: Member FINRA.

Nationwide and the Nationwide N and Eagle are service marks of Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company. © 2017 Nationwide Nati ide’
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